err a Ridership Dashboard

= —— Union Pacific North (UP-N) - Weekday - Inbound towards Chicago

F

Train Number: 302 354
Crowding: 64 62
(ct 17:21 Average Ricersper Car) | gif | il | il | il | ol | ] | ol | il | ] | il | o] | ill | il | ill | il | il | il | ] { il | il | ill | ] | il | il | ] { ill | ill | il | ] | ill | il | il | il | il | il
Kenosha 4:43
4:51
4:55
5:05
North Chicago 5:08
5:12

5:16
5:19
5:23
5:26
5:29
5:32

Lake Bluff

Fort Sheridan

Highland Park

o
=)

Ravinia Park l
5:35
Glencoe 5:37
5:40
Winnetka 5:43
5:45
Kenilworth 5:47
5:49
Evanston, Central St. 5:52
5555
Evanston, Main St. 5:57
6:00
Ravenswood 6:05
6:12
Chicago (Ogilvie Transportation Center) 6:23

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




MEtr a Ridership Dashboard
= Union Pacific North (UP-N) - Weekday - Outbound from Chicago

Train Number: 347 359

Crowding:

69 67 E
(0ct 1721 Average Ricersper Car) | gifl | il | alll | wil | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | il | ] | ] | il | ill | il | o] | il | ] | ] | il | sl | o] | o | ] | ] | ] | il | il | il | il |l [l | il

Chicago (Ogilvie Transportation Center) 7:32 4:02 5:32 6:32

7:40 4:10 5:40 6:40
Ravenswood 7:45 4:15 5:45 6:45
7:49 4:19 5:49 6:49
Evanston, Main St. 7:52 6:52
7:55 6:55
Evanston, Central St. 7:58 6:58
7:01
Kenilworth 7:03
7:05
7:07
7:10
7:13
717
Ravinia Park 7:18
7:20
Highland Park 7:23
7:26
7:28
7:32
7:36
7:40
7:45
7:51

- m
£Q5L 56 S O By =
28385 g & 3
Bl W wn Q o)
e o) = o] o
> c [0] (0] §
53 "8 &
a )
re) 3

Some Ridership 50-70 riders per car Riders can expect to find a seat and not have another rider sitting next to them




